LL
EASIFLEX
flexible, light-wall  polypropylene
DB-Nr. 12901-04 31.01.2006/YS  1/2
Conduit
Wellrohr
fl exibel, leicht  Polypropylen
CABLE PROTECTION
KABELSCHUTZTECHNIK
Code reference Nr.-Schlüssel
LL =  type Typ
23  =  nominal width   Nennweite
A = black colour Farbe schwarz
S = grey colour Farbe grau
LL   -   23    A
order no. conduit size fits to threads Profile dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing
unit
 black grey  NW metric metric PG  d1 d2 stat. R. kg/100 m PU/m
Bestell-Nr. Rohrgrösse passend zu
Gewinde
Profil Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-
Einheit
 schwarz grau NW metrisch  metrisch PG  d1 d2 stat. R. kg/100 m VE/m
 LL-07A LL-07S  07  10 M12 x 1.5 07 T  6.2  10.0  15  1.5  50
 LL-10A LL-10S  10  12 M12 x 1.5 09 T  9.6  13.0  20  2.2  50
 LL-12A LL-12S  12  16 M16 x 1.5 11 T  12.0  15.8  30  3.1  50
 LL-17A LL-17S  17  20 M20 x 1.5 16 T  16.2  21.2  40  4.8  50
 LL-23A LL-23S  23  25 M25 x 1.5 21 T  22.6  28.5  45  8.6  50
 LL-29A LL-29S  29  32 M32 x 1.5 29 T  29.0  34.5  55  11.3  50
 LL-36A LL-36S  36  40 M40 x 1.5 36 T  36.5  42.5  60  15.0  30
 LL-48A LL-48S  48  50 M50 x 1.5 48 T  47.5  54.5  70  21.0  30
 Our customer service or your local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
 Unser Kundendienst oder Ihre lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft
application • in the machine building and installation industries
material • specially modified polypropylene PP